
Teen Summer
Reading runs:

June 9 -
August 18

Talk to YA Librarian
Viktoria to sign up for

Summer Reading & start
earning raffle tickets!

Craft & Chat - Open Crafting
Thursday June 5 @ 2:30 pm

Candy Sushi
Wednesday June 18 @ 3 pm

Speed Puzzle Competition
Thursday June 26 @ 1 pm

Drop-in Games
Friday June 13 @ 3pm - 4:30pm

Demystifying the Internet of Things 
Tuesday June 3 & 10 @ 3:30 pm

(two part event)

Gamer Fest
Tuesday July 1 @ 2pm - 4:30pm

Teen Advisory Board (Tabbies)
Thursday July 10 @ 2 pm

Henna Tattoos
Wednesday July 16 @ 11am - 1pm

Dungeons & Dragons 101
Wednesday July 23 @ 3 pm

Drop-in Games
Friday July 11 @ 3pm - 4:30pm

Kayak Paddle with IRWA
Friday August 1 @ 5:30 pm

Taste Test - Ice Cream Toppings
Wednesday August 6 @ 2:30 pm

Thrift Flip Craft Party
Thursday August 14 @ 2 pm

Open Gameplay (with VR!)
Monday August 18 @ 12pm - 3pm

Drop-in Games
Friday August 15 @ 3pm - 4:30pm


